
Show #915410: NCRCHA SEPTEMBER 2022 - HS1 (9/15/2022-9/18/2022)

40. NRCHA OF: Open Futurity Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 9  (Added Money: $3500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 723 Dualin Blu Moon Lance Scheffel 72.50 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller$207.50 0.00

1T 764 Gatita Rica Riley David Willumsen 72.50 Codi Jo Heesch$207.50 0.00

3T 702 Travelin For Checks Samantha Gallentine 71.00 Shelly Swenson$51.88 0.00

3T 735 NRR Coles Brat Cat Stephen Lawton Hutchins 71.00 Todd Mark Kirkpatrick$51.88 0.00

5T 739 Blues Smart Lil Chic Austin Gilley 69.50 William Higginbottom0.00

5T 740 Unbelevabley Shiney Austin Gilley 69.50 Kenneth J Schueller0.00

7 726 DT One Big Boon Lance Scheffel 69.00 Jason T Saffert0.00

8 738 Styling San Joe Stephen Lawton Hutchins 68.50 Gary W Thede0.00

41. NRCHA L1OF: Level One Open Futurity Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $1500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 750 Heaven Help Us Aaron Goldade 73.00 Liana L Hedberg$134.06 0.00

2 704 Genuine Lil Gun Jacob Anderson 71.50 Jacob Anderson$80.44 0.00

3T 702 Travelin For Checks Samantha Gallentine 71.00 Shelly Swenson$26.81 0.00

3T 744 Dualin Chicken Mike Smith 71.00 Jesse Craig$26.81 0.00

5 592 HPM Little San Bar Ashley T Peterson 70.00 Kaitlyn Lewis0.00

6T 705 SS Fifty Shades Kevin Vesey 67.50 Lonny And/or Tammy Reuer0.00

6T 770 Kitty Smart Dynacee Damien John Mikkelson 67.50 Adam Donahoe0.00

8 768 Boys Call Me Cat Damien John Mikkelson 67.00 Heather Brandl0.00

42. NRCHA NPF: Non Pro Futurity Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $1500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 759 Seven S Red Hot Brent W Ratliff 71.00 Brent W Ratliff$101.25 0.00

2 718 Outlaw In The Snow Catherine Goveronski 70.50 Catherine Goveronski$60.75 0.00

3 392 Rey Hott Erin Heim 68.50 Erin Heim$40.50 0.00

4 393 Burn N Daylight Erin Heim 67.50 Erin Heim0.00

43. NRCHA NPBFUT: Non Pro Boxing Futurity Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 710 LCR Ambers Last Call Lisa C Reiter 70.50 Lisa C Reiter0.00

2 757 Kit Kat Bar Dr Codi Jo Heesch 61.00 Codi Jo Heesch0.00

44. NRCHA OD: Open Derby  Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $3000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 722 Bet Hesa Diamond Lance Scheffel 72.00 Jill Nash$175.31 0.00

2 390 Smart Miss TR Samantha Gallentine 70.50 Erin Richardson$105.19 0.00

3 728 Smart Bella Chick Lance Scheffel 68.00 Ainsley Stapelfeldt$70.13 0.00

45. NRCHA L1LOD: Level One Limited Open Derby (replaced with L1OD) Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $1500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 390 Smart Miss TR Samantha Gallentine 70.50 Erin Richardson$101.25 0.00

2 593 Peptos Smooth Jewels Ashley T Peterson 70.00 Roger Sorensen$60.75 0.00

3 769 HQ CD Smokin Lights Damien John Mikkelson 69.50 Lacey Rose Holcomb$40.50 0.00

4 707 Dar Pepto N Playmates Kevin Vesey 61.50 Draggin Ass Ranch0.00

46. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $1500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 758 Double Bama Gamma Brent W Ratliff 73.00 Brent W Ratliff$101.25 0.00

2 391 Smooth Lil Shorty Erin Heim 71.00 Kurt & Erin Heim$60.75 0.00

3 729 Sharp Dressed Rey Hailey Saffert 70.50 Emily Saffert$40.50 0.00
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4 701 JMP Smart Catalena Justin Doll 70.00 Justin Doll0.00

47. NRCHA L1NPDB: Level 1 Non Pro Derby Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 729 Sharp Dressed Rey Hailey Saffert 70.50 Emily Saffert0.00

2 701 JMP Smart Catalena Justin Doll 70.00 Justin Doll0.00

48. NRCHA NPBD: Non Pro Boxing Derby Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 390 Smart Miss TR Erin Richardson 72.50 Erin Richardson$100.63 0.00

2 388 Light N Merada Karen Radermacher 71.50 Karen Radermacher$60.38 0.00

3T 745 Bet Shesa Dancer Tonia Healy 71.00 Tonia Healy$20.13 0.00

3T 751 RTR Ultraviolet Stephen L Stix 71.00 Stephen L Stix$20.13 0.00

5T 748 Stylish Reys Paige Brummund 70.50 Paige Brummund0.00

5T 703 Acres Of Boon Meghan Moran 70.50 Meghan Moran0.00

7 711 LCR Showedup Inboots Lisa C Reiter 69.00 Lisa C Reiter0.00

8 761 Blu Margarita Codi Jo Heesch 68.50 Codi Jo Heesch0.00

9 712 LRS Remintonexpress Cheryl L Frazer 67.50 Cheryl L Frazer0.00

49. NRCHA OSPEC: Open Spectacular Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 709 LRR Smart Sioux Zett Lance Scheffel 71.50 Lisa C Reiter$66.88 0.00

2 734 Chic N Pep Pie Lance Scheffel 67.50 Nathan Hanley$40.13 0.00

50. NRCHA NPSP: Non Pro Spectacular Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 383 Cash My Prize Keri Plude 72.50 Keri Plude$66.88 0.00

2 397 Luv That Smart Chex Justin Doll 71.50 Justin Doll$40.13 0.00

3 719 Siouxperman Mike Goveronski 70.50 Catherine Goveronski$26.75 0.00

51. NRCHA NPBXS: Non Pro Boxing Spectacular Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 384 Fine Like O Lena Catelyn Hall 70.50 Catelyn Hall$66.88 0.00

2 760 Reys Playgun Codi Jo Heesch 70.00 Codi Jo Heesch$40.13 0.00

3 716 Chics Gunna Slide Jill Nash 63.00 Jill Nash$26.75 0.00

52. NRCHA YSP: Youth Spectacular Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 730 Surely A Smart Chic Hailey Saffert 67.50 Gracyn Saffert0.00

53. NRCHA YBXS: Youth Boxing Spectacular Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

0 721 Loaded With Light Isabelle Scheffel 0.00 Lance Scheffel0.00
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40. NRCHA OF: Open Futurity Go: 2 (Fence) - Shown: 9  (Added Money: $3500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 723 Dualin Blu Moon Lance Scheffel 75.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller$259.38 0.00

2 735 NRR Coles Brat Cat Stephen Lawton Hutchins 73.50 Todd Mark Kirkpatrick$155.63 0.00

3 739 Blues Smart Lil Chic Austin Gilley 73.00 William Higginbottom$103.75 0.00

4 738 Styling San Joe Stephen Lawton Hutchins 72.00 Gary W Thede0.00

5 726 DT One Big Boon Lance Scheffel 71.50 Jason T Saffert0.00

6T 702 Travelin For Checks Samantha Gallentine 71.00 Shelly Swenson0.00

6T 764 Gatita Rica Riley David Willumsen 71.00 Codi Jo Heesch0.00

8 740 Unbelevabley Shiney Austin Gilley 63.50 Kenneth J Schueller0.00

41. NRCHA L1OF: Level One Open Futurity Go: 2 (Fence) - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $1500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 702 Travelin For Checks Samantha Gallentine 71.00 Shelly Swenson$134.06 0.00

2 770 Kitty Smart Dynacee Damien John Mikkelson 69.00 Adam Donahoe$80.44 0.00

3T 705 SS Fifty Shades Kevin Vesey 67.00 Lonny And/or Tammy Reuer$26.81 0.00

3T 750 Heaven Help Us Aaron Goldade 67.00 Liana L Hedberg$26.81 0.00

5 592 HPM Little San Bar Ashley T Peterson 66.50 Kaitlyn Lewis0.00

6 800 JMP Snappy Dancer Brooke Feit 66.00 Justin Doll0.00

7 704 Genuine Lil Gun Jacob Anderson 61.00 Jacob Anderson0.00

8 768 Boys Call Me Cat Damien John Mikkelson 60.50 Heather Brandl0.00

9 744 Dualin Chicken Mike Smith 60.00 Jesse Craig0.00

42. NRCHA NPF: Non Pro Futurity Go: 2 (Fence) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $1500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 759 Seven S Red Hot Brent W Ratliff 71.50 Brent W Ratliff$101.25 0.00

2 393 Burn N Daylight Erin Heim 69.50 Erin Heim$60.75 0.00

3 392 Rey Hott Erin Heim 65.50 Erin Heim$40.50 0.00

4 718 Outlaw In The Snow Catherine Goveronski 60.00 Catherine Goveronski0.00

43. NRCHA NPBFUT: Non Pro Boxing Futurity Go: 2 (Boxing) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 710 LCR Ambers Last Call Lisa C Reiter 71.50 Lisa C Reiter0.00

2 757 Kit Kat Bar Dr Codi Jo Heesch 70.00 Codi Jo Heesch0.00

44. NRCHA OD: Open Derby  Go: 2 (Fence) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $3000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 722 Bet Hesa Diamond Lance Scheffel 72.50 Jill Nash$175.31 0.00

2 728 Smart Bella Chick Lance Scheffel 72.00 Ainsley Stapelfeldt$105.19 0.00

3 390 Smart Miss TR Samantha Gallentine 71.50 Erin Richardson$70.13 0.00

45. NRCHA L1LOD: Level One Limited Open Derby (replaced with L1OD) Go: 2 (Fence) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $1500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 769 HQ CD Smokin Lights Damien John Mikkelson 74.00 Lacey Rose Holcomb$101.25 0.00

2 390 Smart Miss TR Samantha Gallentine 71.50 Erin Richardson$60.75 0.00

3 707 Dar Pepto N Playmates Kevin Vesey 65.00 Draggin Ass Ranch$40.50 0.00

4 593 Peptos Smooth Jewels Ashley T Peterson 63.50 Roger Sorensen0.00

46. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby Go: 2 (Fence) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $1500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 391 Smooth Lil Shorty Erin Heim 70.50 Kurt & Erin Heim$101.25 0.00

2 729 Sharp Dressed Rey Hailey Saffert 70.00 Emily Saffert$60.75 0.00
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3 701 JMP Smart Catalena Justin Doll 67.00 Justin Doll$40.50 0.00

4 758 Double Bama Gamma Brent W Ratliff 63.00 Brent W Ratliff0.00

47. NRCHA L1NPDB: Level 1 Non Pro Derby Go: 2 (Fence) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 729 Sharp Dressed Rey Hailey Saffert 70.00 Emily Saffert0.00

2 701 JMP Smart Catalena Justin Doll 67.00 Justin Doll0.00

48. NRCHA NPBD: Non Pro Boxing Derby Go: 2 (Boxing) - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 748 Stylish Reys Paige Brummund 73.00 Paige Brummund$100.63 0.00

2 390 Smart Miss TR Erin Richardson 72.50 Erin Richardson$60.38 0.00

3T 745 Bet Shesa Dancer Tonia Healy 72.00 Tonia Healy$20.13 0.00

3T 388 Light N Merada Karen Radermacher 72.00 Karen Radermacher$20.13 0.00

5 703 Acres Of Boon Meghan Moran 71.50 Meghan Moran0.00

6 712 LRS Remintonexpress Cheryl L Frazer 68.00 Cheryl L Frazer0.00

7T 711 LCR Showedup Inboots Lisa C Reiter 67.00 Lisa C Reiter0.00

7T 761 Blu Margarita Codi Jo Heesch 67.00 Codi Jo Heesch0.00

7T 751 RTR Ultraviolet Stephen L Stix 67.00 Stephen L Stix0.00

49. NRCHA OSPEC: Open Spectacular Go: 2 (Fence) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 709 LRR Smart Sioux Zett Lance Scheffel 64.50 Lisa C Reiter$66.88 0.00

2 754 Got Easter Michelle Gilles 60.50 Michelle Gilles$40.13 0.00

50. NRCHA NPSP: Non Pro Spectacular Go: 2 (Fence) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 383 Cash My Prize Keri Plude 72.00 Keri Plude$66.88 0.00

2 397 Luv That Smart Chex Justin Doll 68.50 Justin Doll$40.13 0.00

3 719 Siouxperman Mike Goveronski 66.50 Catherine Goveronski$26.75 0.00

51. NRCHA NPBXS: Non Pro Boxing Spectacular Go: 2 (Boxing) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 384 Fine Like O Lena Catelyn Hall 73.50 Catelyn Hall$66.88 0.00

2 716 Chics Gunna Slide Jill Nash 72.50 Jill Nash$40.13 0.00

3 760 Reys Playgun Codi Jo Heesch 68.00 Codi Jo Heesch$26.75 0.00

52. NRCHA YSP: Youth Spectacular Go: 2 (Fence) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 730 Surely A Smart Chic Hailey Saffert 60.00 Gracyn Saffert0.00

53. NRCHA YBXS: Youth Boxing Spectacular Go: 2 (Boxing) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 721 Loaded With Light Isabelle Scheffel 74.50 Lance Scheffel0.00
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40. NRCHA OF: Open Futurity Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 9  (Added Money: $3500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 723 Dualin Blu Moon Lance Scheffel 72.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller$259.38 0.00

2 735 NRR Coles Brat Cat Stephen Lawton Hutchins 71.50 Todd Mark Kirkpatrick$155.63 0.00

3T 765 SR Jazzy Sister Wood Riley David Willumsen 71.00 Brian Haas$51.88 0.00

3T 764 Gatita Rica Riley David Willumsen 71.00 Codi Jo Heesch$51.88 0.00

5T 739 Blues Smart Lil Chic Austin Gilley 70.00 William Higginbottom0.00

5T 702 Travelin For Checks Samantha Gallentine 70.00 Shelly Swenson0.00

5T 740 Unbelevabley Shiney Austin Gilley 70.00 Kenneth J Schueller0.00

8 738 Styling San Joe Stephen Lawton Hutchins 68.00 Gary W Thede0.00

9 726 DT One Big Boon Lance Scheffel 64.00 Jason T Saffert0.00

41. NRCHA L1OF: Level One Open Futurity Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $1500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 770 Kitty Smart Dynacee Damien John Mikkelson 70.00 Adam Donahoe$107.25 0.00

1T 702 Travelin For Checks Samantha Gallentine 70.00 Shelly Swenson$107.25 0.00

3 750 Heaven Help Us Aaron Goldade 68.00 Liana L Hedberg$53.63 0.00

4T 704 Genuine Lil Gun Jacob Anderson 67.00 Jacob Anderson0.00

4T 768 Boys Call Me Cat Damien John Mikkelson 67.00 Heather Brandl0.00

6 592 HPM Little San Bar Ashley T Peterson 66.00 Kaitlyn Lewis0.00

7 744 Dualin Chicken Mike Smith 61.00 Jesse Craig0.00

8T 705 SS Fifty Shades Kevin Vesey 60.00 Lonny And/or Tammy Reuer0.00

8T 800 JMP Snappy Dancer Brooke Feit 60.00 Justin Doll0.00

42. NRCHA NPF: Non Pro Futurity Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $1500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 759 Seven S Red Hot Brent W Ratliff 73.00 Brent W Ratliff$101.25 0.00

2 392 Rey Hott Erin Heim 71.00 Erin Heim$60.75 0.00

3 393 Burn N Daylight Erin Heim 70.00 Erin Heim$40.50 0.00

4 718 Outlaw In The Snow Catherine Goveronski 60.00 Catherine Goveronski0.00

43. NRCHA NPBFUT: Non Pro Boxing Futurity Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 710 LCR Ambers Last Call Lisa C Reiter 69.00 Lisa C Reiter0.00

2 757 Kit Kat Bar Dr Codi Jo Heesch 60.00 Codi Jo Heesch0.00

44. NRCHA OD: Open Derby  Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $3000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 722 Bet Hesa Diamond Lance Scheffel 73.00 Jill Nash$175.31 0.00

2 390 Smart Miss TR Samantha Gallentine 71.00 Erin Richardson$105.19 0.00

3 728 Smart Bella Chick Lance Scheffel 70.00 Ainsley Stapelfeldt$70.13 0.00

45. NRCHA L1LOD: Level One Limited Open Derby (replaced with L1OD) Go: 3 (Herdq) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $1500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 769 HQ CD Smokin Lights Damien John Mikkelson 72.00 Lacey Rose Holcomb$101.25 0.00

2 390 Smart Miss TR Samantha Gallentine 71.00 Erin Richardson$60.75 0.00

3T 593 Peptos Smooth Jewels Ashley T Peterson 60.00 Roger Sorensen$20.25 0.00

3T 707 Dar Pepto N Playmates Kevin Vesey 60.00 Draggin Ass Ranch$20.25 0.00

46. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $1500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 758 Double Bama Gamma Brent W Ratliff 72.00 Brent W Ratliff$101.25 0.00
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2 729 Sharp Dressed Rey Hailey Saffert 71.50 Emily Saffert$60.75 0.00

3 391 Smooth Lil Shorty Erin Heim 69.00 Kurt & Erin Heim$40.50 0.00

4 701 JMP Smart Catalena Justin Doll 66.00 Justin Doll0.00

47. NRCHA L1NPDB: Level 1 Non Pro Derby Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 729 Sharp Dressed Rey Hailey Saffert 71.50 Emily Saffert0.00

2 701 JMP Smart Catalena Justin Doll 66.00 Justin Doll0.00

48. NRCHA NPBD: Non Pro Boxing Derby Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 711 LCR Showedup Inboots Lisa C Reiter 73.00 Lisa C Reiter$100.63 0.00

2 388 Light N Merada Karen Radermacher 72.00 Karen Radermacher$60.38 0.00

3 761 Blu Margarita Codi Jo Heesch 71.00 Codi Jo Heesch$40.25 0.00

4 748 Stylish Reys Paige Brummund 70.00 Paige Brummund0.00

5 751 RTR Ultraviolet Stephen L Stix 69.00 Stephen L Stix0.00

6T 712 LRS Remintonexpress Cheryl L Frazer 60.00 Cheryl L Frazer0.00

6T 745 Bet Shesa Dancer Tonia Healy 60.00 Tonia Healy0.00

6T 390 Smart Miss TR Erin Richardson 60.00 Erin Richardson0.00

6T 703 Acres Of Boon Meghan Moran 60.00 Meghan Moran0.00

49. NRCHA OSPEC: Open Spectacular Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 709 LRR Smart Sioux Zett Lance Scheffel 66.00 Lisa C Reiter$66.88 0.00

2 734 Chic N Pep Pie Lance Scheffel 65.00 Nathan Hanley$40.13 0.00

3 754 Got Easter Michelle Gilles 64.00 Michelle Gilles$26.75 0.00

50. NRCHA NPSP: Non Pro Spectacular Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 397 Luv That Smart Chex Justin Doll 71.00 Justin Doll$66.88 0.00

2 719 Siouxperman Mike Goveronski 70.00 Catherine Goveronski$40.13 0.00

3 383 Cash My Prize Keri Plude 68.00 Keri Plude$26.75 0.00

51. NRCHA NPBXS: Non Pro Boxing Spectacular Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 716 Chics Gunna Slide Jill Nash 71.00 Jill Nash$66.88 0.00

2 760 Reys Playgun Codi Jo Heesch 70.00 Codi Jo Heesch$40.13 0.00

3 384 Fine Like O Lena Catelyn Hall 69.00 Catelyn Hall$26.75 0.00

52. NRCHA YSP: Youth Spectacular Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 730 Surely A Smart Chic Hailey Saffert 70.00 Gracyn Saffert0.00

53. NRCHA YBXS: Youth Boxing Spectacular Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 721 Loaded With Light Isabelle Scheffel 64.00 Lance Scheffel0.00
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40. NRCHA OF: Open Futurity Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 9  (Added Money: $3500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 723 Dualin Blu Moon Lance Scheffel 219.50 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller$1452.50 0.00

2 735 NRR Coles Brat Cat Stephen Lawton Hutchins 216.00 Todd Mark Kirkpatrick$1089.38 0.00

3 764 Gatita Rica Riley David Willumsen 214.50 Codi Jo Heesch$726.25 0.00

4 739 Blues Smart Lil Chic Austin Gilley 212.50 William Higginbottom$363.13 0.00

5 702 Travelin For Checks Samantha Gallentine 212.00 Shelly Swenson0.00

6 738 Styling San Joe Stephen Lawton Hutchins 208.50 Gary W Thede0.00

7 726 DT One Big Boon Lance Scheffel 204.50 Jason T Saffert0.00

8 740 Unbelevabley Shiney Austin Gilley 203.00 Kenneth J Schueller0.00

9 765 SR Jazzy Sister Wood Riley David Willumsen 71.00 Brian Haas0.00

41. NRCHA L1OF: Level One Open Futurity Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $1500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 702 Travelin For Checks Samantha Gallentine 212.00 Shelly Swenson$750.75 0.00

2 750 Heaven Help Us Aaron Goldade 208.00 Liana L Hedberg$563.06 0.00

3 770 Kitty Smart Dynacee Damien John Mikkelson 206.50 Adam Donahoe$375.38 0.00

4 592 HPM Little San Bar Ashley T Peterson 202.50 Kaitlyn Lewis$187.69 0.00

5 704 Genuine Lil Gun Jacob Anderson 199.50 Jacob Anderson0.00

6T 705 SS Fifty Shades Kevin Vesey 194.50 Lonny And/or Tammy Reuer0.00

6T 768 Boys Call Me Cat Damien John Mikkelson 194.50 Heather Brandl0.00

8 744 Dualin Chicken Mike Smith 192.00 Jesse Craig0.00

9 800 JMP Snappy Dancer Brooke Feit 126.00 Justin Doll0.00

42. NRCHA NPF: Non Pro Futurity Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $1500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 759 Seven S Red Hot Brent W Ratliff 215.50 Brent W Ratliff$850.50 0.00

2 393 Burn N Daylight Erin Heim 207.00 Erin Heim$567.00 0.00

3 392 Rey Hott Erin Heim 205.00 Erin Heim0.00

4 718 Outlaw In The Snow Catherine Goveronski 190.50 Catherine Goveronski0.00

43. NRCHA NPBFUT: Non Pro Boxing Futurity Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 710 LCR Ambers Last Call Lisa C Reiter 211.00 Lisa C Reiter$650.00 0.00

2 757 Kit Kat Bar Dr Codi Jo Heesch 191.00 Codi Jo Heesch0.00

44. NRCHA OD: Open Derby  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $3000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 722 Bet Hesa Diamond Lance Scheffel 217.50 Jill Nash$1472.63 0.00

2 390 Smart Miss TR Samantha Gallentine 213.00 Erin Richardson$981.75 0.00

3 728 Smart Bella Chick Lance Scheffel 210.00 Ainsley Stapelfeldt0.00

45. NRCHA L1LOD: Level One Limited Open Derby (replaced with L1OD) Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $1500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 769 HQ CD Smokin Lights Damien John Mikkelson 215.50 Lacey Rose Holcomb$850.50 0.00

2 390 Smart Miss TR Samantha Gallentine 213.00 Erin Richardson$567.00 0.00

3 593 Peptos Smooth Jewels Ashley T Peterson 193.50 Roger Sorensen0.00

4 707 Dar Pepto N Playmates Kevin Vesey 186.50 Draggin Ass Ranch0.00

46. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $1500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 729 Sharp Dressed Rey Hailey Saffert 212.00 Emily Saffert$850.50 0.00
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2 391 Smooth Lil Shorty Erin Heim 210.50 Kurt & Erin Heim$567.00 0.00

3 758 Double Bama Gamma Brent W Ratliff 208.00 Brent W Ratliff0.00

4 701 JMP Smart Catalena Justin Doll 203.00 Justin Doll0.00

47. NRCHA L1NPDB: Level 1 Non Pro Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 729 Sharp Dressed Rey Hailey Saffert 212.00 Emily Saffert$650.00 0.00

2 701 JMP Smart Catalena Justin Doll 203.00 Justin Doll0.00

48. NRCHA NPBD: Non Pro Boxing Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 388 Light N Merada Karen Radermacher 215.50 Karen Radermacher$563.50 0.00

2 748 Stylish Reys Paige Brummund 213.50 Paige Brummund$422.63 0.00

3 711 LCR Showedup Inboots Lisa C Reiter 209.00 Lisa C Reiter$281.75 0.00

4 751 RTR Ultraviolet Stephen L Stix 207.00 Stephen L Stix$140.88 0.00

5 761 Blu Margarita Codi Jo Heesch 206.50 Codi Jo Heesch0.00

6 390 Smart Miss TR Erin Richardson 205.00 Erin Richardson0.00

7 745 Bet Shesa Dancer Tonia Healy 203.00 Tonia Healy0.00

8 703 Acres Of Boon Meghan Moran 202.00 Meghan Moran0.00

9 712 LRS Remintonexpress Cheryl L Frazer 195.50 Cheryl L Frazer0.00

49. NRCHA OSPEC: Open Spectacular Go: C (Compositeq) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 709 LRR Smart Sioux Zett Lance Scheffel 202.00 Lisa C Reiter$561.75 0.00

2 734 Chic N Pep Pie Lance Scheffel 132.50 Nathan Hanley$374.50 0.00

3 754 Got Easter Michelle Gilles 124.50 Michelle Gilles0.00

50. NRCHA NPSP: Non Pro Spectacular Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 383 Cash My Prize Keri Plude 212.50 Keri Plude$561.75 5.00

2 397 Luv That Smart Chex Justin Doll 211.00 Justin Doll$374.50 3.00

3 719 Siouxperman Mike Goveronski 207.00 Catherine Goveronski1.00

51. NRCHA NPBXS: Non Pro Boxing Spectacular Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 384 Fine Like O Lena Catelyn Hall 213.00 Catelyn Hall$561.75 0.00

2 760 Reys Playgun Codi Jo Heesch 208.00 Codi Jo Heesch$374.50 0.00

3 716 Chics Gunna Slide Jill Nash 206.50 Jill Nash0.00

52. NRCHA YSP: Youth Spectacular Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 730 Surely A Smart Chic Hailey Saffert 197.50 Gracyn Saffert$556.25 0.00

53. NRCHA YBXS: Youth Boxing Spectacular Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 721 Loaded With Light Isabelle Scheffel 138.50 Lance Scheffel$556.25 0.00



Show #915410: NCRCHA SEPTEMBER 2022 - HS1 (9/15/2022-9/18/2022)

100. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4  (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 753 Seven S Reyzor Ryan Gallentine 143.00 John Houston$348.00 0.00

2 709 LRR Smart Sioux Zett Lance Scheffel 136.00 Lisa C Reiter$232.00 0.00

3 734 Chic N Pep Pie Lance Scheffel 67.50 Nathan Hanley0.00

4 754 Got Easter Michelle Gilles 60.50 Michelle Gilles0.00

101. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 706 DAR GENUINEPEPTOSMOKEKevin Vesey 129.55 Draggin Ass Ranch$120.00 0.00

2 600 Anonymous Cat Christy Steed 129.50 Dan Atkinson0.00

105. NRCHA OSBT: Open 5 & Under Snaffle Bit Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 704 Genuine Lil Gun Jacob Anderson 131.00 Jacob Anderson0.00

107. NCRCHA RANCHB: Ranchers Boxing Cowhorse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 714 Lil Joes Angel Lance Scheffel 140.00 Beth M Bant$52.50 0.00

2 753 Seven S Reyzor John Houston 137.50 John Houston$31.50 0.00

3 354 Joys Merada Shine RM Kelly A McGuire 137.00 Daniel Tesar$21.00 0.00

4 745 Bet Shesa Dancer Tonia Healy 135.00 Tonia Healy0.00

5 720 One Fancy Savannah Jodie L Scheffel 134.50 Dark Horse Inc.0.00

6 760 Reys Playgun Codi Jo Heesch 72.00 Codi Jo Heesch0.00

108. NCRCHA RANCH: Ranchers Cowhorse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 19

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 354 Joys Merada Shine RM Ryan Gallentine 140.00 Daniel Tesar$94.50 10.00

2 727 Once In Time Lance Scheffel 137.50 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller$75.60 8.00

3 733 EAF LIL Red Corvett Stephanie Douglas 134.50 Stephanie Douglas$56.70 6.00

4 732 Dancing In The Dirt Lance Scheffel 65.50$37.80 4.00

5T 775 Pocos Little Hombre Abigail Ruff 60.00 Karen Landru$25.20 1.50

5T 776 Profits Lil Secret Kevin Vesey 60.00 Suzanne Billingsley$25.20 1.50

109. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $150.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 383 Cash My Prize Keri Plude 144.50 Keri Plude$234.00 0.00

2T 730 Surely A Smart Chic Hailey Saffert 139.50 Gracyn Saffert$78.00 0.00

2T 733 EAF LIL Red Corvett Stephanie Douglas 139.50 Stephanie Douglas$78.00 0.00

4 719 Siouxperman Mike Goveronski 137.00 Catherine Goveronski0.00

110. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 383 Cash My Prize Keri Plude 144.50 Keri Plude$104.25 0.00

2T 730 Surely A Smart Chic Hailey Saffert 139.50 Gracyn Saffert$34.75 0.00

2T 733 EAF LIL Red Corvett Stephanie Douglas 139.50 Stephanie Douglas$34.75 0.00

111. NRCHA LNPB: Limited Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 383 Cash My Prize Keri Plude 144.50 Keri Plude$104.25 0.00

2T 730 Surely A Smart Chic Hailey Saffert 139.50 Gracyn Saffert$34.75 0.00

2T 733 EAF LIL Red Corvett Stephanie Douglas 139.50 Stephanie Douglas$34.75 0.00

113. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $50.00)
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Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 758 Double Bama Gamma Brent W Ratliff 142.00 Brent W Ratliff$91.25 0.00

117. NRCHA NPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 774 RPL Boon Nancy J Winkelman 143.00 Nancy J Winkelman$126.25 0.00

2 753 Seven S Reyzor John Houston 140.50 John Houston$75.75 0.00

3 760 Reys Playgun Codi Jo Heesch 138.00 Codi Jo Heesch$50.50 0.00

4 749 Blazin Sign Of Peppy Alexa Benavidez 137.00 Susan Vreeman0.00

5 715 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 136.00 Jennifer Gillet0.00

118. NRCHA INPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 10 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 386 Nu Grays Starlight Alison Phillips 145.50 Alison Phillips$105.00 0.00

2 384 Fine Like O Lena Catelyn Hall 144.00 Catelyn Hall$87.50 0.00

3 748 Stylish Reys Paige Brummund 141.50 Paige Brummund$70.00 0.00

4 753 Seven S Reyzor John Houston 140.50 John Houston$52.50 0.00

5 762 Given Ya Goosebumps Jamie Jacobsen 140.00 Jamie Jacobsen$35.00 0.00

6 760 Reys Playgun Codi Jo Heesch 138.00 Codi Jo Heesch0.00

7 716 Chics Gunna Slide Jill Nash 135.50 Jill Nash0.00

8 703 Acres Of Boon Meghan Moran 72.00 Meghan Moran0.00

119. NRCHA LNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 725 Pepinics Chic Katie Naylor 143.50 Katie Naylor$192.00 0.00

2 745 Bet Shesa Dancer Tonia Healy 142.00 Tonia Healy$153.60 0.00

3 748 Stylish Reys Paige Brummund 141.50 Paige Brummund$115.20 0.00

4 599 Vintage Diamonds Joyce Borchardt 141.00 Joyce Borchardt$76.80 0.00

5 753 Seven S Reyzor John Houston 140.50 John Houston$57.60 0.00

6 762 Given Ya Goosebumps Jamie Jacobsen 140.00 Jamie Jacobsen$44.80 0.00

7 388 Light N Merada Karen Radermacher 136.50 Karen Radermacher0.00

8T 387 Smooth Talkin Jay Jennifer Booge 136.00 Jennifer Booge0.00

8T 715 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 136.00 Jennifer Gillet0.00

10 767 Acres In Heaven Elisabeth Gnitka 135.50 Elisabeth Gnitka0.00

11 772 One Hal Of A Shooter Beth Fabbrini 133.50 Beth Fabbrini0.00

12 763 Bearly Miss N Cash Laura Weber 131.00 Laura Weber0.00

13 382 Moccasin Bay Four Sydney Gottsch 130.00 Sydney Gottsch0.00

14 703 Acres Of Boon Meghan Moran 72.00 Meghan Moran0.00

15T 773 Heaven Can Wait Michelle Peterson 64.00 Michelle Peterson0.00

15T 381 TRR Fever 1561 Sydney Gottsch 64.00 Sydney Gottsch0.00

120. NRCHA SNPBX: Select Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 716 Chics Gunna Slide Jill Nash 135.50 Jill Nash$45.00 0.00

121. AQHAC 2170: Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 384 Fine Like O Lena Catelyn Hall 144.00 Catelyn Hall0.50

2 382 Moccasin Bay Four Sydney Gottsch 130.00 Sydney Gottsch0.00

3 746 Eyes Smart N Nu Olivia Becker 68.50 Olivia Becker0.00

4 381 TRR Fever 1561 Sydney Gottsch 64.00 Sydney Gottsch0.00
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122. NCRCHA JYBOX: Junior Youth Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 724 Peptos Lil Shorty Eli Naylor 72.50 Katie Naylor$18.00 10.00

2 713 BoomBoomVoodooLena Arianna Hendricks 70.00 Laura Ellen Hendricks$12.00 8.00

3 725 Pepinics Chic Milo Naylor 67.00 Katie Naylor6.00

123. NRCHA YBX: Youth Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 364 RGTooShinyToDry Ryder Rettenmund 145.00 Ryder Rettenmund$62.50 0.00

2 749 Blazin Sign Of Peppy Alexa Benavidez 140.50 Susan Vreeman$37.50 0.00

3 396 Shiners Whiskey Walk Sigrid Bruce 138.50 Ingrid L Bruce$25.00 0.00

4 724 Peptos Lil Shorty Eli Naylor 136.50 Katie Naylor0.00

5 721 Loaded With Light Isabelle Scheffel 74.50 Lance Scheffel0.00

124. NRCHA YBX13: Youth Boxing 13 & Under Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 364 RGTooShinyToDry Ryder Rettenmund 145.00 Ryder Rettenmund0.00

2 396 Shiners Whiskey Walk Sigrid Bruce 138.50 Ingrid L Bruce0.00

3 724 Peptos Lil Shorty Eli Naylor 136.50 Katie Naylor0.00

4 721 Loaded With Light Isabelle Scheffel 74.50 Lance Scheffel0.00

125. AQHAC 4170: Youth Working Cow Horse Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 396 Shiners Whiskey Walk Sigrid Bruce 138.50 Ingrid L Bruce0.00

129. NRCHA BDB: Box Drive Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 715 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 138.55 Jennifer Gillet$132.00 0.00

2 774 RPL Boon Nancy J Winkelman 138.50 Nancy J Winkelman$110.00 0.00

3T 397 Luv That Smart Chex Melissa Doll 137.00 Justin Doll$77.00 0.00

3T 753 Seven S Reyzor John Houston 137.00 John Houston$77.00 0.00

5 762 Given Ya Goosebumps Jamie Jacobsen 135.00 Jamie Jacobsen$44.00 0.00

6 716 Chics Gunna Slide Jill Nash 134.00 Jill Nash0.00

7T 725 Pepinics Chic Katie Naylor 133.50 Katie Naylor0.00

7T 767 Acres In Heaven Elisabeth Gnitka 133.50 Elisabeth Gnitka0.00

9 712 LRS Remintonexpress Cheryl L Frazer 133.00 Cheryl L Frazer0.00

130. NCRCHA ROOKBO: Rookie Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 359 TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN Shelby Stapelfeldt 139.50 Ainsley Stapelfeldt10.00

2 599 Vintage Diamonds Joyce Borchardt 134.50 Joyce Borchardt8.00

3 387 Smooth Talkin Jay Jennifer Booge 133.50 Jennifer Booge6.00

4 763 Bearly Miss N Cash Laura Weber 131.50 Laura Weber4.00

5 714 Lil Joes Angel Beth M Bant 130.50 Beth M Bant2.00

6 598 FCS Im Poison Drivin Tracy J Frazer 127.50 Tracy J Frazer1.00

7 395 Bonjovissmokinletter Katherine Kennedy 127.00 Katherine Kennedy1.00

8 773 Heaven Can Wait Michelle Peterson 69.00 Michelle Peterson1.00

9 357 FLETCHS GUN SLINGER Kristine Walsh 68.00 Kristine Walsh1.00

10 772 One Hal Of A Shooter Beth Fabbrini 64.00 Beth Fabbrini1.00



Show #915411: NCRCHA SEPTEMBER 2022 - HS2 (9/15/2022-9/18/2022)

100. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3  (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 709 LRR Smart Sioux Zett Lance Scheffel 141.00 Lisa C Reiter$298.50 0.00

2 354 Joys Merada Shine RM Ryan Gallentine 140.50 Daniel Tesar$199.00 0.00

3 733 EAF LIL Red Corvett Stephanie Douglas 130.50 Stephanie Douglas0.00

101. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 600 Anonymous Cat Christy Steed 126.00 Dan Atkinson$60.00 0.00

102. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 722 Bet Hesa Diamond Lance Scheffel 70.50 Jill Nash$317.50 0.00

105. NRCHA OSBT: Open 5 & Under Snaffle Bit Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 704 Genuine Lil Gun Jacob Anderson 131.00 Jacob Anderson$120.00 0.00

2 593 Peptos Smooth Jewels Ashley T Peterson 126.50 Roger Sorensen0.00

106. AQHAC 1160: Working Cow Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 704 Genuine Lil Gun Jacob Anderson 131.00 Jacob Anderson0.50

2 717 Chic N Barbie Q Lance Scheffel 69.00 Rachel Noles0.00

3 718 Outlaw In The Snow Catherine Goveronski 65.00 Catherine Goveronski0.00

107. NCRCHA RANCHB: Ranchers Boxing Cowhorse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 392 Rey Hott Erin Heim 141.00 Erin Heim$63.00 0.00

2 354 Joys Merada Shine RM Kelly A McGuire 138.50 Daniel Tesar$52.50 0.00

3 715 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 136.50 Jennifer Gillet$42.00 0.00

4 745 Bet Shesa Dancer Tonia Healy 129.50 Tonia Healy$31.50 0.00

5 395 Bonjovissmokinletter Katherine Kennedy 126.00 Katherine Kennedy$21.00 0.00

6 388 Light N Merada Ryan Gallentine 70.00 Karen Radermacher0.00

7 393 Burn N Daylight Erin Heim 69.50 Erin Heim0.00

8 396 Shiners Whiskey Walk Sigrid Bruce 69.00 Ingrid L Bruce0.00

9 597 Struttin Stilettos Emily J Rosenthal 67.00 Emily J Rosenthal0.00

10 720 One Fancy Savannah Jodie L Scheffel 66.50 Dark Horse Inc.0.00

11 358 Very Smart De Light Dale Stapelfedt 63.50 Hailey Saffert0.00

108. NCRCHA RANCH: Ranchers Cowhorse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 22

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 747 AR Colonels Badger Leslie M Merck 129.00 Leslie M Merck$107.80 10.00

2 701 JMP Smart Catalena Justin Doll 127.00 Justin Doll$84.70 8.00

3T 736 NRR Coles Starlight Stephen Lawton Hutchins 69.00 Connie & Todd Mark$55.83 5.00

3T 743 Good Sam Mitch Stephen Lawton Hutchins 69.00 Tyrel And Ashley Lembke$55.83 5.00

5 800 JMP Snappy Dancer Brooke Feit 68.00 Justin Doll$34.65 2.00

6 727 Once In Time Lance Scheffel 65.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller$26.95 1.00

7 732 Dancing In The Dirt Lance Scheffel 63.50$19.25 0.00

8 786 Ill Kick Your Butt Ryan Gallentine 62.50 Janae Engh0.00

9T 775 Pocos Little Hombre Abigail Ruff 60.00 Karen Landru0.00

9T 776 Profits Lil Secret Kevin Vesey 60.00 Suzanne Billingsley0.00

9T 742 Diggin Up Boons Stephen Lawton Hutchins 60.00 Ashley Lembke0.00
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109. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $150.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 733 EAF LIL Red Corvett Stephanie Douglas 138.00 Stephanie Douglas$198.00 0.00

2T 730 Surely A Smart Chic Hailey Saffert 134.00 Gracyn Saffert$66.00 0.00

2T 719 Siouxperman Mike Goveronski 134.00 Catherine Goveronski$66.00 0.00

110. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 733 EAF LIL Red Corvett Stephanie Douglas 138.00 Stephanie Douglas$132.50 0.00

2 730 Surely A Smart Chic Hailey Saffert 134.00 Gracyn Saffert0.00

111. NRCHA LNPB: Limited Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 733 EAF LIL Red Corvett Stephanie Douglas 138.00 Stephanie Douglas$132.50 0.00

2 730 Surely A Smart Chic Hailey Saffert 134.00 Gracyn Saffert0.00

114. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 363 Smart Like A Wimp Allesha Rivard 131.50 Rodney Rivard$91.25 0.00

117. NRCHA NPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 774 RPL Boon Nancy J Winkelman 142.50 Nancy J Winkelman$126.25 0.00

2 749 Blazin Sign Of Peppy Alexa Benavidez 141.50 Susan Vreeman$75.75 0.00

3 753 Seven S Reyzor John Houston 137.50 John Houston$50.50 0.00

4 761 Blu Margarita Codi Jo Heesch 132.00 Codi Jo Heesch0.00

5 715 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 72.00 Jennifer Gillet0.00

6 760 Reys Playgun Codi Jo Heesch 68.00 Codi Jo Heesch0.00

118. NRCHA INPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 386 Nu Grays Starlight Alison Phillips 147.00 Alison Phillips$116.00 0.00

2 384 Fine Like O Lena Catelyn Hall 143.00 Catelyn Hall$87.00 0.00

3 762 Given Ya Goosebumps Jamie Jacobsen 142.00 Jamie Jacobsen$58.00 0.00

4 748 Stylish Reys Paige Brummund 139.00 Paige Brummund$29.00 0.00

5 716 Chics Gunna Slide Jill Nash 138.50 Jill Nash0.00

6 753 Seven S Reyzor John Houston 137.50 John Houston0.00

7 761 Blu Margarita Codi Jo Heesch 132.00 Codi Jo Heesch0.00

8 760 Reys Playgun Codi Jo Heesch 68.00 Codi Jo Heesch0.00

119. NRCHA LNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 387 Smooth Talkin Jay Jennifer Booge 142.50 Jennifer Booge$156.00 12.00

2T 762 Given Ya Goosebumps Jamie Jacobsen 142.00 Jamie Jacobsen$117.00 9.00

2T 388 Light N Merada Karen Radermacher 142.00 Karen Radermacher$117.00 9.00

4 745 Bet Shesa Dancer Tonia Healy 141.00 Tonia Healy$78.00 6.00

5 767 Acres In Heaven Elisabeth Gnitka 140.50 Elisabeth Gnitka$52.00 4.00

6T 748 Stylish Reys Paige Brummund 139.00 Paige Brummund1.50

6T 725 Pepinics Chic Katie Naylor 139.00 Katie Naylor1.50

8 753 Seven S Reyzor John Houston 137.50 John Houston1.00

9 599 Vintage Diamonds Joyce Borchardt 136.50 Joyce Borchardt1.00

10 381 TRR Fever 1561 Sydney Gottsch 133.00 Sydney Gottsch1.00



Show #915411: NCRCHA SEPTEMBER 2022 - HS2 (9/15/2022-9/18/2022)

11 772 One Hal Of A Shooter Beth Fabbrini 132.50 Beth Fabbrini1.00

12 715 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 72.00 Jennifer Gillet1.00

13 763 Bearly Miss N Cash Laura Weber 66.00 Laura Weber1.00

120. NRCHA SNPBX: Select Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 716 Chics Gunna Slide Jill Nash 138.50 Jill Nash$45.00 0.00

121. AQHAC 2170: Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 384 Fine Like O Lena Catelyn Hall 143.00 Catelyn Hall0.50

2 381 TRR Fever 1561 Sydney Gottsch 133.00 Sydney Gottsch0.00

3 598 FCS Im Poison Drivin Tracy J Frazer 132.50 Tracy J Frazer0.00

122. NCRCHA JYBOX: Junior Youth Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 713 BoomBoomVoodooLena Arianna Hendricks 139.50 Laura Ellen Hendricks$18.00 10.00

2 725 Pepinics Chic Milo Naylor 137.00 Katie Naylor$12.00 8.00

3 724 Peptos Lil Shorty Eli Naylor 136.50 Katie Naylor6.00

123. NRCHA YBX: Youth Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 364 RGTooShinyToDry Ryder Rettenmund 142.00 Ryder Rettenmund$62.50 0.00

2 749 Blazin Sign Of Peppy Alexa Benavidez 141.00 Susan Vreeman$37.50 0.00

3 721 Loaded With Light Isabelle Scheffel 140.50 Lance Scheffel$25.00 0.00

4 724 Peptos Lil Shorty Eli Naylor 140.00 Katie Naylor0.00

5 396 Shiners Whiskey Walk Sigrid Bruce 135.00 Ingrid L Bruce0.00

124. NRCHA YBX13: Youth Boxing 13 & Under Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 364 RGTooShinyToDry Ryder Rettenmund 142.00 Ryder Rettenmund0.00

2 721 Loaded With Light Isabelle Scheffel 140.50 Lance Scheffel0.00

3 724 Peptos Lil Shorty Eli Naylor 140.00 Katie Naylor0.00

4 396 Shiners Whiskey Walk Sigrid Bruce 135.00 Ingrid L Bruce0.00

125. AQHAC 4170: Youth Working Cow Horse Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 396 Shiners Whiskey Walk Sigrid Bruce 135.00 Ingrid L Bruce0.00

127. NRCHA YCH: Youth Cow Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 730 Surely A Smart Chic Hailey Saffert 132.50 Gracyn Saffert$40.00 0.00

129. NRCHA BDB: Box Drive Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 774 RPL Boon Nancy J Winkelman 140.00 Nancy J Winkelman$100.00 0.00

2 715 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 138.00 Jennifer Gillet$60.00 0.00

3 716 Chics Gunna Slide Jill Nash 136.00 Jill Nash$40.00 0.00

4 762 Given Ya Goosebumps Jamie Jacobsen 130.00 Jamie Jacobsen0.00

5 753 Seven S Reyzor John Houston 129.00 John Houston0.00



Show #915412: NCRCHA SEPTEMBER 2022 - SE (9/15/2022-9/18/2022)

31. NCRCHA ORRIDE: Jackpot Open Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 594 Mtcup Yellow Badger Ashley T Peterson 76.00 Jennifer Wing$80.00 0.00

2 381 TRR Fever 1561 Sydney Gottsch 75.50 Sydney Gottsch$60.00 0.00

3 732 Dancing In The Dirt Lance Scheffel 70.00$40.00 0.00

4 596 Whiz Dun Chics Emily J Rosenthal 69.50 Anne-Therese Iverson$20.00 0.00

5 746 Eyes Smart N Nu Olivia Becker 65.50 Olivia Becker0.00

6 593 Peptos Smooth Jewels Ashley T Peterson 63.00 Roger Sorensen0.00

7 597 Struttin Stilettos Emily J Rosenthal 62.50 Emily J Rosenthal0.00

32. AQHAC 1430: Open Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 381 TRR Fever 1561 Sydney Gottsch 75.50 Sydney Gottsch1.00

2 596 Whiz Dun Chics Emily J Rosenthal 69.50 Anne-Therese Iverson0.50

3 775 Pocos Little Hombre Abigail Ruff 68.00 Karen Landru0.00

4 776 Profits Lil Secret Kevin Vesey 67.00 Suzanne Billingsley0.00

5 597 Struttin Stilettos Emily J Rosenthal 62.50 Emily J Rosenthal0.00

33. NCRCHA NPRRID: Jackpot Non Pro Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 749 Blazin Sign Of Peppy Alexa Benavidez 78.00 Susan Vreeman$75.00 0.00

2 733 EAF LIL Red Corvett Stephanie Douglas 77.00 Stephanie Douglas$45.00 0.00

3 381 TRR Fever 1561 Sydney Gottsch 74.50 Sydney Gottsch$30.00 0.00

4 748 Stylish Reys Paige Brummund 72.50 Paige Brummund0.00

5 713 BoomBoomVoodooLena Arianna Hendricks 60.50 Laura Ellen Hendricks0.00

34. AQHAC 2430: Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 747 AR Colonels Badger Leslie M Merck 77.50 Leslie M Merck1.00

2 381 TRR Fever 1561 Sydney Gottsch 74.50 Sydney Gottsch0.50

3 767 Acres In Heaven Elisabeth Gnitka 74.00 Elisabeth Gnitka0.00

4 714 Lil Joes Angel Beth M Bant 73.00 Beth M Bant0.00

5 748 Stylish Reys Paige Brummund 72.50 Paige Brummund0.00

6 746 Eyes Smart N Nu Olivia Becker 70.00 Olivia Becker0.00

35. NCRCHA YRRIDE: Jackpot Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 396 Shiners Whiskey Walk Sigrid Bruce 73.00 Ingrid L Bruce$37.50 0.00

1T 394 Memorable Starlights Sigrid Bruce 73.00 Ingrid L Bruce$37.50 0.00

36. AQHAC 4430: Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 396 Shiners Whiskey Walk Sigrid Bruce 73.00 Ingrid L Bruce0.00



Show #915413: NCRCHA SEPTEMBER 2022 - VRH (9/15/2022-9/18/2022)

1. AQHA 182000: VRH Ranch Cutting Go: 1 (Ranch Cutting) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 600 Anonymous Cat Christy Steed 6.00 Dan Atkinson1.00

2 767 Acres In Heaven Zachary S Hedberg 5.00 Elisabeth Gnitka0.50

3 360 Highlight Mitch Zachary S Hedberg 4.00 Gary W Thede0.00

4 760 Reys Playgun Codi Jo Heesch 3.00 Codi Jo Heesch0.00

5 594 Mtcup Yellow Badger Ashley T Peterson 2.00 Jennifer Wing0.00

6 597 Struttin Stilettos Emily J Rosenthal 1.00 Emily J Rosenthal0.00

2. AQHA 282000: VRH Amt Ranch Cutting Go: 1 (Ranch Cutting) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 355 Graceahick James E Wilson 4.00 James E Wilson0.50

2 747 AR Colonels Badger Leslie M Merck 3.00 Leslie M Merck0.00

3 762 Given Ya Goosebumps Jamie Jacobsen 2.00 Jamie Jacobsen0.00

4 718 Outlaw In The Snow Catherine Goveronski 1.00 Catherine Goveronski0.00

3. AQHA 282200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 385 Hesa Mesa Catelyn Hall 11.00 Catelyn Hall2.00

2 748 Stylish Reys Paige Brummund 10.00 Paige Brummund1.00

3 384 Fine Like O Lena Catelyn Hall 9.00 Catelyn Hall0.50

4 767 Acres In Heaven Elisabeth Gnitka 8.00 Elisabeth Gnitka0.00

5 760 Reys Playgun Codi Jo Heesch 7.00 Codi Jo Heesch0.00

6 761 Blu Margarita Codi Jo Heesch 6.00 Codi Jo Heesch0.00

7 703 Acres Of Boon Meghan Moran 5.00 Meghan Moran0.00

8 753 Seven S Reyzor John Houston 4.00 John Houston0.00

9 599 Vintage Diamonds Joyce Borchardt 3.00 Joyce Borchardt0.00

10 381 TRR Fever 1561 Sydney Gottsch 2.00 Sydney Gottsch0.00

11 715 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 1.00 Jennifer Gillet0.00

5. AQHA 482200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 771 HQ Wright On Styles Tiahna Holmquist 4.00 Tiahna Holmquist0.50

2 394 Memorable Starlights Sigrid Bruce 3.00 Ingrid L Bruce0.00

3 396 Shiners Whiskey Walk Sigrid Bruce 2.00 Ingrid L Bruce0.00

4 724 Peptos Lil Shorty Eli Naylor 1.00 Katie Naylor0.00

6. AQHA 188000: VRH Ranch Conformation Go: 1 (Ranch Conformation) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 600 Anonymous Cat Christy Steed 4.00 Dan Atkinson0.50

2 594 Mtcup Yellow Badger Ashley T Peterson 3.00 Jennifer Wing0.00

3 597 Struttin Stilettos Emily J Rosenthal 2.00 Emily J Rosenthal0.00

4 776 Profits Lil Secret Suzanne Billingsley 1.00 Suzanne Billingsley0.00

7. AQHA 288000: VRH Amt Ranch Conformation Go: 1 (Ranch Conformation) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 747 AR Colonels Badger Leslie M Merck 2.00 Leslie M Merck0.00

2 776 Profits Lil Secret Suzanne Billingsley 1.00 Suzanne Billingsley0.00

8. AQHA 288200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 599 Vintage Diamonds Joyce Borchardt 9.00 Joyce Borchardt1.00



Show #915413: NCRCHA SEPTEMBER 2022 - VRH (9/15/2022-9/18/2022)

2 767 Acres In Heaven Elisabeth Gnitka 8.00 Elisabeth Gnitka0.50

3 760 Reys Playgun Codi Jo Heesch 7.00 Codi Jo Heesch0.00

4 384 Fine Like O Lena Catelyn Hall 6.00 Catelyn Hall0.00

5 715 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 5.00 Jennifer Gillet0.00

6 381 TRR Fever 1561 Sydney Gottsch 4.00 Sydney Gottsch0.00

7 761 Blu Margarita Codi Jo Heesch 3.00 Codi Jo Heesch0.00

8 385 Hesa Mesa Catelyn Hall 2.00 Catelyn Hall0.00

9 748 Stylish Reys Paige Brummund 1.00 Paige Brummund0.00

10. AQHA 488200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 394 Memorable Starlights Sigrid Bruce 4.00 Ingrid L Bruce0.50

2 396 Shiners Whiskey Walk Sigrid Bruce 3.00 Ingrid L Bruce0.00

3 724 Peptos Lil Shorty Eli Naylor 2.00 Katie Naylor0.00

4 771 HQ Wright On Styles Tiahna Holmquist 1.00 Tiahna Holmquist0.00

11. AQHA 180000: VRH Ranch Riding Go: 1 (Ranch Riding) - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 747 AR Colonels Badger Leslie M Merck 9.00 Leslie M Merck1.00

2 600 Anonymous Cat Christy Steed 8.00 Dan Atkinson0.50

3 596 Whiz Dun Chics Emily J Rosenthal 7.00 Anne-Therese Iverson0.00

4 594 Mtcup Yellow Badger Ashley T Peterson 6.00 Jennifer Wing0.00

5 775 Pocos Little Hombre Abigail Ruff 5.00 Karen Landru0.00

6 360 Highlight Mitch Zachary S Hedberg 4.00 Gary W Thede0.00

7 597 Struttin Stilettos Emily J Rosenthal 3.00 Emily J Rosenthal0.00

OP1 8 718 Outlaw In The Snow Catherine Goveronski 2.00 Catherine Goveronski0.00

OP2 9 776 Profits Lil Secret Kevin Vesey 1.00 Suzanne Billingsley0.00

12. AQHA 280000: VRH Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 (Ranch Riding) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 747 AR Colonels Badger Leslie M Merck 4.00 Leslie M Merck0.50

2 355 Graceahick James E Wilson 3.00 James E Wilson0.00

3 718 Outlaw In The Snow Catherine Goveronski 2.00 Catherine Goveronski0.00

4 714 Lil Joes Angel Beth M Bant 1.00 Beth M Bant0.00

13. AQHA 280200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 748 Stylish Reys Paige Brummund 10.00 Paige Brummund2.00

2 384 Fine Like O Lena Catelyn Hall 9.00 Catelyn Hall1.00

3 715 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 8.00 Jennifer Gillet0.50

4 385 Hesa Mesa Catelyn Hall 7.00 Catelyn Hall0.00

5 760 Reys Playgun Codi Jo Heesch 6.00 Codi Jo Heesch0.00

6 381 TRR Fever 1561 Sydney Gottsch 5.00 Sydney Gottsch0.00

7 599 Vintage Diamonds Joyce Borchardt 4.00 Joyce Borchardt0.00

8 753 Seven S Reyzor John Houston 3.00 John Houston0.00

9 767 Acres In Heaven Elisabeth Gnitka 2.00 Elisabeth Gnitka0.00

OP1 10 761 Blu Margarita Codi Jo Heesch 1.00 Codi Jo Heesch0.00

15. AQHA 480200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 771 HQ Wright On Styles Tiahna Holmquist 4.00 Tiahna Holmquist0.50



Show #915413: NCRCHA SEPTEMBER 2022 - VRH (9/15/2022-9/18/2022)

2 724 Peptos Lil Shorty Eli Naylor 3.00 Katie Naylor0.00

3 396 Shiners Whiskey Walk Sigrid Bruce 2.00 Ingrid L Bruce0.00

4 394 Memorable Starlights Sigrid Bruce 1.00 Ingrid L Bruce0.00

37. NCRCHA OPHERD: Open Herd Work (All Age) Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 600 Anonymous Cat Christy Steed 73.00 Dan Atkinson$60.00 0.00

38. NCRCHA NPHERD: Non Pro Herd (All Age) Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 386 Nu Grays Starlight Alison Phillips 69.00 Alison Phillips$72.00 0.00

2 760 Reys Playgun Codi Jo Heesch 68.50 Codi Jo Heesch$48.00 0.00

3 733 EAF LIL Red Corvett Stephanie Douglas 68.00 Stephanie Douglas0.00

4 358 Very Smart De Light Dale Stapelfedt 64.00 Hailey Saffert0.00

39. NCRCHA YHERD: Jackpot Youth Herd Work Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 771 HQ Wright On Styles Tiahna Holmquist 72.00 Tiahna Holmquist$60.00 0.00

2 396 Shiners Whiskey Walk Sigrid Bruce 61.00 Ingrid L Bruce0.00

327. AQHA 110200: Versatility Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Owner's NameMoney Points

1 600 Anonymous Cat Christy Steed 150.00 Dan Atkinson0.50

2 594 Mtcup Yellow Badger Ashley T Peterson 147.00 Jennifer Wing0.00

3 597 Struttin Stilettos Emily J Rosenthal 144.00 Emily J Rosenthal0.00

328. AQHA 210200: Amt Versatility Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Owner's NameMoney Points

1 747 AR Colonels Badger Leslie M Merck 150.00 Leslie M Merck0.00

329. AQHA 210800: Ltd Amt Versatility Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Owner's NameMoney Points

1 384 Fine Like O Lena Catelyn Hall 144.00 Catelyn Hall1.00

2 748 Stylish Reys Paige Brummund 141.00 Paige Brummund0.50

3 385 Hesa Mesa Catelyn Hall 140.00 Catelyn Hall0.00

4 760 Reys Playgun Codi Jo Heesch 140.00 Codi Jo Heesch0.00

5 767 Acres In Heaven Elisabeth Gnitka 139.00 Elisabeth Gnitka0.00

6 599 Vintage Diamonds Joyce Borchardt 138.00 Joyce Borchardt0.00

7 715 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 136.00 Jennifer Gillet0.00

8 381 TRR Fever 1561 Sydney Gottsch 133.00 Sydney Gottsch0.00

9 761 Blu Margarita Codi Jo Heesch 131.00 Codi Jo Heesch0.00

330. AQHA 410800: Ltd Youth Versatility Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Owner's NameMoney Points

1 771 HQ Wright On Styles Tiahna Holmquist 147.00 Tiahna Holmquist0.50

2 394 Memorable Starlights Sigrid Bruce 146.00 Ingrid L Bruce0.00

3 396 Shiners Whiskey Walk Sigrid Bruce 145.00 Ingrid L Bruce0.00

4 724 Peptos Lil Shorty Eli Naylor 144.00 Katie Naylor0.00



Show #915411: NCRCHA SEPTEMBER 2022 - HS2 (9/15/2022-9/18/2022)

130. NCRCHA ROOKBO: Rookie Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 359 TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN Shelby Stapelfeldt 142.50 Ainsley Stapelfeldt9.00

2 387 Smooth Talkin Jay Jennifer Booge 141.50 Jennifer Booge7.00

3T 763 Bearly Miss N Cash Laura Weber 141.00 Laura Weber4.00

3T 599 Vintage Diamonds Joyce Borchardt 141.00 Joyce Borchardt4.00

5 358 Very Smart De Light Dale Stapelfedt 134.50 Hailey Saffert1.00

6 395 Bonjovissmokinletter Katherine Kennedy 131.50 Katherine Kennedy1.00

7 772 One Hal Of A Shooter Beth Fabbrini 130.00 Beth Fabbrini1.00

8 714 Lil Joes Angel Beth M Bant 129.25 Beth M Bant1.00

9 598 FCS Im Poison Drivin Tracy J Frazer 126.50 Tracy J Frazer1.00
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